
MENS 123.0 RESULTS

Mens 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Robin Wilson Cherryvale High School 122.9 225.0 0

2 Ian Miesbach Santa Fe Trail High School 123.0 190.0 0

3 Noah Harper Riverton High School 121.0 170.0 0

4 Kaden Berry Parsons High School 121.0 165.0 0

5 Nathan Chavez Pratt High School 121.0 160.0 0

6 Aaron  Armendariez Scott City 121.9 160.0 0

7 Ashton Dooley Concordia High School 122.0 140.0 0

8 Kevin Dominguez Scott City 115.9 135.0 0

9 Britton Becker Smoky Valley High School 123.0 105.0 0

Mens 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Noah Harper Riverton High School 121.0 305.0 0

2 Aaron  Armendariez Scott City 121.9 280.0 0

3 Robin Wilson Cherryvale High School 122.9 265.0 0

4 Ian Miesbach Santa Fe Trail High School 123.0 245.0 0

5 Britton Becker Smoky Valley High School 123.0 230.0 0

6 Kaden Berry Parsons High School 121.0 225.0 0

7 Ashton Dooley Concordia High School 122.0 225.0 0

8 Kevin Dominguez Scott City 115.9 185.0 0

9 Nathan Chavez Pratt High School 121.0 185.0 0

Mens 123.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ian Miesbach Santa Fe Trail High School 123.0 205.0 0

2 Aaron  Armendariez Scott City 121.9 190.0 0

3 Robin Wilson Cherryvale High School 122.9 175.0 0

4 Noah Harper Riverton High School 121.0 170.0 0

5 Nathan Chavez Pratt High School 121.0 165.0 0

6 Kaden Berry Parsons High School 121.0 160.0 0

7 Kevin Dominguez Scott City 115.9 145.0 0

8 Ashton Dooley Concordia High School 122.0 145.0 0

9 Britton Becker Smoky Valley High School 123.0 110.0 0

Mens 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Robin Wilson Cherryvale High School 122.9 665.0 10

2 Noah Harper Riverton High School 121.0 645.0 8

3 Ian Miesbach Santa Fe Trail High School 123.0 640.0 6

4 Aaron  Armendariez Scott City 121.9 630.0 4

5 Kaden Berry Parsons High School 121.0 550.0 2

6 Nathan Chavez Pratt High School 121.0 510.0 1

7 Ashton Dooley Concordia High School 122.0 510.0 0

8 Kevin Dominguez Scott City 115.9 465.0 0

9 Britton Becker Smoky Valley High School 123.0 445.0 0


